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Примітки№№

хол

 ЕКСПЛІКАЦІЯ ПРИМІЩЕНЬ

балкон №1

спальня №1

спальня №2

спальня №3

Назва приміщення

санвузол №4

балкон №2

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

санвузол №3

ігрова кімната

пральня
гардероб

Площа

Площа приміщень на 2-му
поверсі:  69 м2

32.

1 2 3 4 5

Б

A

В

Г

Д

 1

 1

+3,200

ДЛЯ СОГЛАСОВАНИЯ С
ЗАКАЗЧИКОМ


